
PORTO WORLD CUP
06th till 12th July 2015 -- PORTO(PT)

Group Players Nat T-Car T-Inn Av MP 1st HR
2nd 
HR

Gr-Rank

BULUT Savas TR 80 51 1.568 4 11 9 1
POLYCHRONOPOULOS Nikos GR 70 47 1.489 2 9 7 2

GROOT Raymon NL 44 52 0.846 0 7 4 3

LEE Choong-Bok KR 80 50 1.600 4 10 8 1
NGO Dinh Nai VN 69 62 1.112 2 5 5 2
LY THE Vinh VN 52 46 1.130 0 4 4 3

KIM Jae Guen KR 80 59 1.355 4 7 6 1
SIDHOM Sameh EG 66 50 1.320 1 7 6 2

ALP Ahmet TR 75 57 1.315 1 7 6 3

CRESPO Carlos ES 80 59 1.355 4 7 6 1
TRAN Quyet Chien VN 74 44 1.681 2 8 6 2
HWANG Durk Hee KR 48 53 0.905 0 5 4 3

HWANG Hyung Bum KR 80 69 1.159 4 7 5 1
HENRY Ragay EG 63 89 0.707 2 7 4 2

KAHOFER Arnim AT 72 92 0.782 0 5 5 3

DUONG Anh Vu VN 80 51 1.568 3 10 7 1
PHILIPOOM Jozef BE 80 72 1.111 2 6 5 2
COKLU Murat Naci TR 71 65 1.092 1 7 4 3

BURY Jeremy FR 80 59 1.355 4 7 5 1
LEGAZPI Alfonso ES 72 53 1.358 2 6 6 2
PALAZON Javier ES 52 58 0.896 0 6 4 3

DO NGUYEN TRUNG HAU VN 80 51 1.568 4 8 6 1
YÜKSEL Adnan TR 79 51 1.549 2 7 6 2
TÜZÜL Murat TR 66 46 1.434 0 11 7 3

HEO Jung Han KR 80 42 1.904 3 8 7 1
LEGAZPI Ruben ES 80 57 1.403 3 8 7 2

CAPAK Can TR 43 47 0.914 0 4 4 3

SALMAN Gokhan TR 80 37 2.162 4 9 7 1
CENET Lütfi TR 71 46 1.543 2 12 6 2

KASIDOKOSTAS Filipos GR 64 53 1.207 0 8 5 3

UYMAZ Birol TR 80 45 1.777 4 16 10 1
NGUYEN Quoc Nguyen VN 79 42 1.880 2 20 6 2

SEO Hyun Min KR 63 57 1.105 0 8 6 3

LEPPENS Eddy BE 80 57 1.403 4 8 5 1
CEULEMANS Peter BE 73 58 1.258 2 5 5 2

NADY Riad EG 55 51 1.078 0 6 4 3

Players Nat T-Car T-Inn Av MP 1st HR 2nd HR
Qual-Final 
1st Rank

0 SALMAN Gokhan TR 80 37 2.162 4 9 7 1
0 UYMAZ Birol TR 80 45 1.777 4 16 10 2
0 LEE Choong-Bok KR 80 50 1.600 4 10 8 3
0 BULUT Savas TR 80 51 1.568 4 11 9 4
0 DO NGUYEN TRUNG HAU VN 80 51 1.568 4 8 6 5
0 LEPPENS Eddy BE 80 57 1.403 4 8 5 6
0 KIM Jae Guen KR 80 59 1.355 4 7 6 7
0 CRESPO Carlos ES 80 59 1.355 4 7 6 8

BURY Jeremy FR 80 59 1.355 4 7 5 9
HWANG Hyung Bum KR 80 69 1.159 4 7 5 10

HEO Jung Han KR 80 42 1.904 3 8 7 11
DUONG Anh Vu VN 80 51 1.568 3 10 7 12

Players Nat T-Car T-Inn Av MP 1st HR 2nd HR
Qual-final 
2nd Rank

0 LEGAZPI Ruben ES 80 57 1.403 3 8 7 1
0 NGUYEN Quoc Nguyen VN 79 42 1.880 2 20 6 2
0 TRAN Quyet Chien VN 74 44 1.681 2 8 6 3
0 YÜKSEL Adnan TR 79 51 1.549 2 7 6 4
5 CENET Lütfi TR 71 46 1.543 2 12 6 5
6 POLYCHRONOPOULOS Nikos GR 70 47 1.489 2 9 7 6
7 LEGAZPI Alfonso ES 72 53 1.358 2 6 6 7
8 CEULEMANS Peter BE 73 58 1.258 2 5 5 8
9 NGO Dinh Nai VN 69 62 1.112 2 5 5 9

10 PHILIPOOM Jozef BE 80 72 1.111 2 6 5 10
11 HENRY Ragay EG 63 89 0.707 2 7 4 11
12 SIDHOM Sameh EG 66 50 1.320 1 7 6 12

Players Nat T-Car T-Inn Av MP 1st HR 2nd HR
Qual-final 
3rd Rank

13 ALP Ahmet TR 75 57 1.315 1 7 6 1
14 COKLU Murat Naci TR 71 65 1.092 1 7 4 2
15 TÜZÜL Murat TR 66 46 1.434 0 11 7 3
16 KASIDOKOSTAS Filipos GR 64 53 1.207 0 8 5 4
17 LY THE Vinh VN 52 46 1.130 0 4 4 5
18 SEO Hyun Min KR 63 57 1.105 0 8 6 6
19 NADY Riad EG 55 51 1.078 0 6 4 7
20 CAPAK Can TR 43 47 0.914 0 4 4 8
21 HWANG Durk Hee KR 48 53 0.905 0 5 4 9
22 PALAZON Javier ES 52 58 0.896 0 6 4 10
23 GROOT Raymon NL 44 52 0.846 0 7 4 11
24 KAHOFER Arnim AT 72 92 0.782 0 5 5 12

H

I

J

K

L

G

E

F

A

B

C

D

UMB Sports Programmer : Omar Samy


